Datenblatt

Profipress G-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- fur Druckregelventil von Flissiggasbehélter, Schneidringanschluss

- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss
Ausstattung

Dichtelement HNBR

Modell 2613

Artikel 378 790

z

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lange L
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

441bec85383cf9d54f3fc4bfc21bec93150badd0

15
29 mm
51 mm
37,59
62,16 cm®

Rotguss

1/1
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